Smart Infrastructure 431995640-AK M4364 2024-01-24 1 / 2
4
8
4
5
Z
0
1

 [mm] [] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
VVG44.15-0.25
15
8.5
G1B
100 50
58
45 55 0.65
VVG44.15-0.4
VVG44.15-0.63
VVG44.15-1
VVG44.15-1.6
49 59 0.67
VVG44.15-2.5
VVG44.15-4 12 53 63 0.77
VVG44.20-6.3 20 9 G1¼B 59 68 78 1.00
VVG44.25-10 25
11
G1½B
105 52.5
62.5 71 81 1.48
VVG44.32-16 32 G2B 63.5 77.5 87.5 1.95
VVG44.40-25 40 G2¼B 130 65 76 80.5 90.5 2.75
VXG44..
DN B G L1 L2 L3 H1 H2
kg
 [mm] [] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
VXG44.15-0.25
15
8.5
G1B
100 50 50
45 55 0.55
VXG44.15-0.4
VXG44.15-0.63
VXG44.15-1
VXG44.15-1.6
49 59 0.59
VXG44.15-2.5
VXG44.15-4 12 53 63 0.67
VXG44.20-6.3 20 9 G1¼B 68 78 0.90
VXG44.25-10 25
11
G1½B
105 52.5 52.5
71 81 1.30
VXG44.32-16 32 G2B 77.5 87.5 1.74
VXG44.40-25 40 G2¼B 130 65 65 80.5 90.5 2.39
ALG..
R
p
G